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Form f o r filing Rat e Schedules Fo r Ledbetter, KY 
Community, Town, o r City 

P. S .' C . . Ky . . NO. _________ _ 

Original SHEET NO . 1 
~-~---- - ----'----

Ledbetter Water District CANCELLING. _P. S. C . Ky ~ NO. ___ _ 
Name o f Is s u i n g Corporati on 

SHEET NO. 
~------ --- - -

CLASSIFICATI ON OF SERVICE 

2.LB" x 2.L!!r." Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 " 
Next 5,000 " 
Next 5,000 " 
Next 5,000 II 

Over 20,000 II 

2/411 Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000. II 

Next 5,000 II 

Next 5,000 II 

Next 5,000 II 

Over 20,000 II 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 ti 

Next 5,000 ti 

Next 5,000 II 

Over 20,000 II 

1~11 Meter 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 II 

Next 5,000 II 

Over 20,000 II 

211 Meter 
First 15,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 II 

Over 20,000 II 

Monthly Rates 
$ 7. 00 Minimum Bill 

3.20 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 II 1,000 II 

1.90 II 1,000 II 

1.25 II 1,000 II 

1.00 " 1,000 II 

$10.20 Minimum Bill 
3.20 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 ti 1,000 II 

1.90 II 1,000 II 

1.25 II 1,000 II 

1.00 II 1,000 II 

$16.60 Minimum Bill 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.90 II 1,000 II 

1.25 II 1,000 II 

1.00 II 1,000 II 

$29.10 Minimum Bill 
1.90 per 1,000 gallons 
1.25 II 1,000 II 

1.00 II 1,000 II 

$38.60 Minimum g CTIVE 
1.25 per 1,000 gallons 
1 e 00 II 1 f QQQ '::> -1?: f(2.. a 

RATE 
PER RATE 

llur ua. t to 807 KAR 5:01],., Seat. on 9(1) 
s 300.oo G 

( 
I. b -3 00. 00 · . A .....:::=::. 

TT 1 ~ .... ,_ . ',-;/~ ... s· -_ ;,_,.;:· _ ~ ·- -,...,I 
DATE OF I SSUo.._~~~__,/..,____~...L'i ..... ~,_____,,_ __________ DATE EFFECT I VE ff..U.:.,A ~? &,r;. 

ISSUED BY L~ L_\~~ TITLE~, 
Name of if f icer ~1 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in 0'~ 
Case No. 2.?~P dated A'f~/7 /92'2 CJ\ 



• 
Form for filjng Rate Schedules 

P.S.C. Ky. NO. 
---------~ 

- Orlg:i,rr~l_ ___ SJIEET NO . 2 --,.----

Ledbetter Water District 
N amc--o f ··-I s-sui_n_g_ -C-orpor at ion 

C/\ NCE LL I NG P. S. C. Ky. NO. ______ _ 

SHEET NO. -------- ---~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERV ICE 

Connection Charges 
(continued) 

111 
1~11 
2 11 

Meter 
II 

II 

$350.00 
550.00 
800.00 

DFECTIVB 

I 

RATE 
PER RATE 

hr ua.nt to 807 KAR 5:011, Section (l) 

1?UBLIC 
- - - - ·-- --·- -- -- ----- - - ---------

~:::E:F B~ S~-..LL.L.~'-'/.~4'~~- '-'+---'lr--.d--.--. - /J------:::~:E-'-E-F.L.Fz,,E~CLT4IL.V!::::.E~/Mi~~:i...~-/°0_(J_'~~ N~~F-------- + 
I ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Se rvice Commission in 
Case No. t3t:?tJ dated ~~ /7 ~l-~--




